—
P OW ER SU PPLI E S
CP-C.1 high-performance range as
alternative option for SD83x power supplies
Process industries and energy generation customers are aware of the light gray color
(RAL7035) of the equipment used in standardized cabinets. Reliable high-end power
supplies with small footprints are required for e.g. the IO system. The all new variants
of the CP-C.1 –L high-performance power supply range fit perfectly into the
harmonized look and feel of these cabinets. Directly access the updated data sheets
via the order code, or by using ABB ś landing page for power supply offering.
Order code Description Alternative
order code
Alternative
description
3BSC610065R1 SD832 power supply, 5 A 1SVR361563R1001 CP-C.1 24/5.0-L
3BSC610066R1 SD833 power supply, 10 A 1SVR361663R1001 CP-C.1 24/10.0-L
3BSC610067R1 SD834 power supply, 20 A 1SVR361763R1001 CP-C.1 24/20.0-L
3BSC610068R1 SS832 power voting unit 1SVR361060R1001 CP-C.1-A-RU-L
—
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Strasse 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany